ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED
Residential Clothes Washers

Miele : WXI860
Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:
Brand Name:

Model Number:

Load Configuration:

Paired ENERGY STAR Clothes Dryer
Available:

Paired ENERGY STAR Clothes Dryer
ENERGY STAR Model Identifier:

Volume (cu. ft.):
Width (inches):
Annual Washer Energy Use (kWh/yr):

Integrated Modified Energy Factor (IMEF):

Annual Water Use (gallons/yr):
Integrated Water Factor (IWF):
US Federal Standard (IMEF):
US Federal Standard (IWF):
Connected:

Date Certified:

Markets:

ENERGY STAR Model Identifier:
ENERGY STAR Certified:
ENERGY STAR Most Efficient:

2375451
Miele
WXI1860
Front Load

Yes

ES_0031629_TWI680WP_03022021122513_80072802

2.3

234

116

2.13

2467

3.7

1.84

4.7

No

2021-03-15

United States, Canada
ES_1105859_WXI860 WCS_03252021114453_80074358
Yes

No

Additional Model Information

UPC Codes 4002516377023
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